
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand
   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 C. Svendsen 210 238 + 30 = 268 2280 +480 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 Aa. Turner 207 254 + 30 = 284 2564 +564 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 C. Jackson 198 244 + 30 = 274 2838 +638 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 J. Schalow 215 231 + 30 = 261 3099 +699 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 S. Dins 208 226 + 30 = 256 3355 +755 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 B. Foertsch 205 300 + 30 = 330 3685 +885 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 P. Kortes 239 191 + 0 = 191 3876 +876 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 T. Oliva 214 171 + 0 = 171 4047 +847 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 B. Ritchie 248 267 + 30 = 297 4344 +944 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 R. Thomas 210 258 + 30 = 288 4632 +1032 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 T. Morris 221 223 + 30 = 253 4885 +1085 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: B. Ritchie 198 278 + 30 = 308 5193 +1193 4000

Totals: 2881 + 300 = 3181 5193 +1193 4000

214.42 240.08 10-2

2023-24 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule
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